Model 91, 92, 93 & 95 – Long Life Series
Features
n Available in a variety of pin-out
configurations
n Virtually infinite electrical circuit isolation
n Extended rotational life
n RoHS compliant*
Applications

(.500 ± .040)
SEE
HOW TO ORDER
CHART FOR
BUSHING OPTIONS.
SEE
NEXT PAGE
FOR SHAFT
OPTIONS.
10.16 ± 0.30
(.400 ± .012)
3 32 2
1 1
R2 R1
11.05 ± 0.20
(.435 ± .008)
0.81 ± 0.05
(.032 ± .002)
DIA.
5.08 ± 0.38
(.200 ± .015)
TOLERANCES EXCEPT AS SHOWN:  DECIMAL .XXX ±
(.015 )
FRACTION ± 1/64
.XX ±
(.38)
 ANGLE ±5 °
.381
9.65
L
L
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
 Model 91, 92, 93 & 95 – Long Life Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Suggested Panel Layout
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
7.75
(.305)
2.79
(.110)
DIA. DIM A
OPTIONAL:
OPTIONAL:
BUSHING DIM A
A
9�91
(�39)
C
6�73
(�265)
R
10�5
(�413)
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
Hardware
LOCKWASHER H-37-1 NUT H-38-1
LOCKWASHER H-37-2
LOCKWASHER H-37-4
NUT H-38-2
NUT H-38-9
6.6
(.26)